
Linn-Mar 7 Dub. Hempstead 28

Linn-Mar 20 C.R. Xavier 24

Linn-Mar 0 C.R. Prairie 42

Linn-Mar 50 Iowa City High 36

Linn-Mar 14 Cedar Falls 35

Linn-Mar 3 Waukee 34

TOTAL POINTS

TOTAL YARDS

AVE. YARDS PER GAME

RUSHING YARDS

RUSH ATT./AVE. PER RUSH

AVE. RUSH YDS PER GAME

RUSHING TDs

PASSING YARDS

PASS COMP./ATT.

PASS PERCENTAGE

AVE. PASS YDS PER GAME

PASSING TDs

TOTAL TDs

FIRST DOWNS

3rd DOWN CONVERSIONS

4th DOWN CONVERSIONS

41 (51.9%)

4 (30.8%)

242 / 4.87

196.3

16

744

51 / 104

49.04%

124.0

10

27

97

8 (47.1%)

170 / 4.72

133.7

5

515

59 / 114

51.75%

85.8

6

13

74

13 (21.3%)

Linn-Mar Opponent

2020 LINN-MAR TEAM STATISTICS

94

1317

802

199

1922

1178

219.5 320.3


