## **2020 LINN-MAR TEAM STATISTICS**

Linn-Mar	7	Dub. Hempstead	28
Linn-Mar	20	C.R. Xavier	24
Linn-Mar	0	C.R. Prairie	42
Linn-Mar	50	Iowa City High	36
Linn-Mar	14	Cedar Falls	35
Linn-Mar	3	Waukee	34

	<u>Linn-Mar</u>	Opponent
TOTAL POINTS	94	199
TOTAL YARDS	1317	1922
AVE. YARDS PER GAME	219.5	320.3
RUSHING YARDS	802	1178
RUSH ATT./AVE. PER RUSH	170 / 4.72	242 / 4.87
AVE. RUSH YDS PER GAME	133.7	196.3
RUSHING TDs	5	16
PASSING YARDS	515	744
PASS COMP./ATT.	59 / 114	51 / 104
PASS PERCENTAGE	51.75%	49.04%
AVE. PASS YDS PER GAME	85.8	124.0
PASSING TDs	6	10
TOTAL TDs	13	27
FIRST DOWNS	74	97
3rd DOWN CONVERSIONS	13 (21.3%)	41 (51.9%)
4th DOWN CONVERSIONS	8 (47.1%)	4 (30.8%)